
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www-tpp.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/063246-2025 

Tender

test uk4 pt3

Atamis

UK4: Tender notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-063246
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-015267-integration 
Published 22 December 2025, 12:59pm

Scope 

Description

description test uk4 pt3

Total value (estimated)

£100 excluding VAT

£120 including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

Contract dates (estimated)

1 March 2026 to 31 May 2026

3 months

https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/063246-2025
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/063246-2025
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 5

Main procurement category

Goods

CPV classifications

15812000 - Pastry goods and cakes

Participation 

Legal and financial capacity conditions of participation

lf cap

Technical ability conditions of participation

tech ab

Submission 

Enquiry deadline

17 January 2026, 12:00pm



Page 3 to 5

Submission type

Requests to participate

Tender submission deadline

17 January 2026, 12:00pm

Submission address and any special instructions

https://www.atamis.co.uk

Tenders may be submitted electronically

Yes

Languages that may be used for submission

English

Award decision date (estimated)

18 January 2026

Award criteria 

Name Description Type Weighting
ac1 cost Cost 100.00%

https://www.atamis.co.uk


Page 4 to 5

Other information 

Payment terms

pay term

Description of risks to contract performance

descr risk

Conflicts assessment prepared/revised

Yes

Procedure 

Procedure type

Competitive flexible procedure

Dynamic market being used

test 648 notice 3 lots with cancel

Competitive flexible procedure description

comp fl

https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/063235-2025


Page 5 to 5

Contracting authority 

Atamis

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PMWX-3676-DGQX

South Gate House

Cardiff

CF10 1EW

United Kingdom

Email: atamis.buyer@atamisbuyer.buynow

Region: UKL22 - Cardiff and Vale of Glamorgan

Organisation type: Public authority - central government

Devolved regulations that apply: Wales

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:atamis.buyer@atamisbuyer.buynow
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications

	Participation
	Legal and financial capacity conditions of participation
	Technical ability conditions of participation

	Submission
	Enquiry deadline
	Submission type
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Tenders may be submitted electronically
	Languages that may be used for submission
	Award decision date (estimated)

	Award criteria
	Other information
	Payment terms
	Description of risks to contract performance
	Conflicts assessment prepared/revised

	Procedure
	Procedure type
	Dynamic market being used
	Competitive flexible procedure description

	Contracting authority
	Atamis


		2026-02-08T10:42:25+0000
	TCPDF




